Linkbus Information

Your service is operated by CT4N and
entirely funded by Nottingham City
Council.

For linkbus fares information
For linkbus cash fares and Robin Hood day ticket
information, please visit

Concessionary cards

Concessionary pass holders may travel free of
charge (as per scheme conditions). For more
information, please visit

For timetable information
Please visit
You will find all our link bus services here.

Robin Hood
Network

Season cards
Unlimited travel on all buses, trams and trains in
Greater Noﬂinﬁhom. Discounts for Under 19 and

Students. robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/card /season-

cards/

Pay As You Go cards

No need for cash or tickets, top up at the on-street
ticket machines and use as an electronic purse. The
card does the hard work for you, capping at the best
price for the day. robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/card/pay-
as-you-go-cards/

Flexible Days cards

A multi-operator card for unlimited travel on any bus
or tram within Greater Nottingham — just purchase
20 or 50 all-day travel passes and use them when it's
convenient for you! robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/card/
flexible-days/

Get in touch...

X
For journey planning visit... W1 Workl I n k

www.robinhoodnetwork.co.uk Lenton Lane Industrial Estate

CT4N
(0115) 986 3355

enquiries@ct4n.co.uk
www.ct4n.co.uk

follow us...
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To request this information in an
alternative format, please email:
public.transport@nottinghamcity.gov.uk
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Nottingham City Council welcomes your comments or
suggestions about this leaflet. You can write to us at:

Public Transport Team,
Loxley House, Station Street,
Nottingham. NG2 3NG

public.transport@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Let’s Keep
Nottingham
MOVING




Monday to Friday

City, Mount Street
Nottingham Station

Castle Marina Retail Park
Lenton Lane Industrial Estate

to Lenton Lane

Lenton Lane Industrial Estate
Castle Marina Retail Park
Nottingham Station

City, Mount Street

to City

0650
0654
0658
0708

1605
1615
1620
1625

0720
0724
0728
0738

1635
1645
1650
1655

0750
0754
0758
0808

0820
0824
0828
0838

1710
1720
1725
1730

1740
1750
1755
1800

» Contactless Payments
* Robin Hood Pay As You Go
* Robin Hood Season

+ Concessionary Card
(after 9.30 Monday to Friday)

+ Google Play
* Apple Pay
+ Cash

Easier Ways to Pay

ROB%D
NETWORK

Nottingham
Contactless

G Pay

®Pay

1810
1820
1825
1830
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' One card for bus,

tram and train in
Nottingham
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