### **Linkbus Information**

Your service is operated by CT4N and entirely funded by Nottingham City Council.

#### For linkbus fares information

For linkbus cash fares and Robin Hood day ticket information, please visit nottinghamcity.gov.uk/linkbus

### Concessionary cards

Concessionary pass holders may travel free of charge (as per scheme conditions). For more information, please visit nottinghamcity.gov.uk/concessions

#### For timetable information

Please visit nottinghamcity.gov.uk/linkbus You will find all our link bus services here.

## Robin Hood Network

#### Season cards

Unlimited travel on all buses, trams and trains in Greater Nottingham. Discounts for Under 19 and Students. robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/card/seasoncards/

#### Pay As You Go cards

No need for cash or tickets, top up at the on-street ticket machines and use as an electronic purse. The card does the hard work for you, capping at the best price for the day. robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/card/pay-as-you-go-cards/

#### Flexible Days cards

A multi-operator card for unlimited travel on any bus or tram within Greater Nottingham – just purchase 20 or 50 all-day travel passes and use them when it's convenient for you! robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/card/flexible-days/

## Get in touch...

For journey planning visit... www.robinhoodnetwork.co.uk

CT4N (0115) 986 3355 enquiries@ct4n.co.uk www.ct4n.co.uk

follow us...



To request this information in an alternative format, please email: public.transport@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

#### Helpful?

Nottingham City Council welcomes your comments or suggestions about this leaflet. You can write to us at:

Public Transport Team, Loxley House, Station Street, Nottingham. NG2 3NG public.transport@nottinghamcity.gov.uk





Effective from 31st October 2022







City, Mount Street	0650	0720	0750	0820
Nottingham Station	0654	0724	0754	0824
Castle Marina Retail Park	0658	0728	0758	0828
Lenton Lane Industrial Estate	0708	0738	0808	0838



Lenton Lane Industrial Estate	1605	1635	1710	1740	1810
Castle Marina Retail Park	1615	1645	1720	1750	1820
Nottingham Station	1620	1650	1725	1755	1825
City, Mount Street	1625	1655	1730	1800	1830

# **Easier Ways to Pay**

- Contactless Payments
- Robin Hood Pay As You Go
- Robin Hood Season
- Concessionary Card (after 9.30 Monday to Friday)
- Google Play
- Apple Pay
- Cash









